CROWNE PLAZA

HOTELS & RESORTS
AN IHG"HOTEL

MEET WITH CONFIDENCE | EVENT SPACE

Whenever and wherever you travel, IHG® Hotels & Resorts is ready to meet you there. When you are ready to plan your
next meeting or group event, you can book with confidence with our new flexible meeting offer.

Providing a safe, healthy, and clean stay for every traveler has always been important to us and this allows you to stay

focused on your meeting objectives. Giving you the additional confidence in our approach is more critical to us than ever
before. IHG will continue to refine and update the plan as guidance continues to evolve from global health organizations
including the World Health Organization (WHO) and Centers for Disease Control (CDC), and state and local authorities.

VENUE

AREA M2

THEATRE

LASSROO

Current Capacity

U-SHAPE

OARDROO|

CABARET

BANQUET

COCKTAIL

Ohtori

850

1020

550

132

430

Capacity under Co

vid19 Restrictions

Asuka

360

300

180

200

150

Tenku

165

75

75

60

70

Kujaku

100

100

50

48

50

Chidori

55

55

30

30

30

Shirasagi

60

60

30

30

30

Toki

65

65

35

30

40

Shiriusu

47

20

20

15

30

Subject to change without notice.

THEATRE CLASSROON U-SHAPE |OARDROON CABARET | BANQUET | COCKTAIL
213 213 132 0 0 213 0
90 90 90 0 0 90 0
41 41 41 0 0 41 0
25 25 25 0 0 25 0
14 14 14 0 0 14 0
15 15 15 0 0 15 0
16 16 16 0 0 16 0
12 12 12 0 0 12 0

ANA Crowne Plaza TOYAMA

IHG Travel Advisory Policy



https://www.ihg.com/content/us/en/customer-care/travel-advisory

Subject to change without notice. ANA Crowne Plaza TOYAMA
IHG Travel Advisory Policy



https://www.ihg.com/content/us/en/customer-care/travel-advisory

