

MEET WITH CONFIDENCE | EVENT SPACE

Whenever and wherever you travel, IHG® Hotels & Resorts is ready to meet you there. When you are ready to plan your next meeting or group event, you can book with confidence with our new flexible meeting offer.

Providing a safe, healthy, and clean stay for every traveler has always been important to us and this allows you to stay focused on your meeting objectives. Giving you the additional confidence in our approach is more critical to us than ever before. IHG will continue to refine and update the plan as guidance continues to evolve from global health organizations including the World Health Organization (WHO) and Centers for Disease Control (CDC), and state and local authorities.

VENUE	AREA M2	THEATRE	CLASSROOM		OARDROOF		BANQUET	COCKTAIL	Max Pax	THEATRE			OARDROOF		BANQUET	COCKTAIL	
Ohtori	850	1020	550	132			430		213	213	213	132	0	0	213	0	
Asuka	360	300	180	200			150		90	90	90	90	0	0	90	0	
Tenku	165	75	75	60			70		41	41	41	41	0	0	41	0	
Kujaku	100	100	50	48			50		25	25	25	25	0	0	25	0	
Chidori	55	55	30	30			30		14	14	14	14	0	0	14	0	
Shirasagi	60	60	30	30			30		15	15	15	15	0	0	15	0	
Toki	65	65	35	30			40		16	16	16	16	0	0	16	0	
Shiriusu	47	20	20	15			30		12	12	12	12	0	0	12	0	



Ohtori School style



Ohtori Dinner



KUJAKU